No Part Name Qty
]

@ 1

@) 1

® 3

No Hardware Name Qty
A @

Screw M6x35 24 PCS
B me S

Screw M6x60 8 PCS
C @

Bolt M6x80 2 PCS
D —

Bolt M6x65 2 PCS

a&‘}
E

Path L 2x32x32/14 6 PCS
F Lt

Screw 4x15 24 PCS

Allen Key M4 2 PCS

==/ E&2F 8

AN

No Part Name Qty
® 2
@ 1

2
® = 2
i 2
@ u 2
@ @ 2










	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3



